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Hot-dip galvanised steel bend, without thread

90° bend with moulded sleeves, for electrical installation pipes according to EN 61386-1.
With burr-free inner wall.

 

43,7 103 16,6 25 50 1
53,7 155 20,6 30 90 1
66,5 190 25,6 40 110 1,2
86,5 254 32,7 40 150 1,2
87,2 279 40,7 50 170 1,5
131 358 51 60 200 1,5
163 446 64 90 250 1,5

Type

SBN16 FT
SBN20 FT
SBN25 FT
SBN32 FT
SBN40 FT
SBN50 FT
SBN63 FT

Dimen-
sion A
mm

Dimen-
sion B
mm

Dimen-
sion D
mm

Dimen-
sion l
mm

Dimen-
sion R
mm

Dimen-
sion t
mm

Pack.
pcs

15
25
25
20
15
5
3

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

7,200
13,300
24,400
41,000
68,900
111,800
174,200

Item No.

2046816
2046817
2046818
2046819
2046820
2046821
2046822

St Steel

FT Hot-dip galvanised  Dimensions


